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Women / XS / 12 Years
Session: 4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Darocha209
Skymax

9.100 8.950 9.3509.450 36.850
3T 7 1T 1T 1 

1 

Grace Hagen225
Skymax

9.000 9.100 9.3509.050 36.500
5 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Cia McCormac115
Oly Manchester

9.200 9.200 9.2008.800 36.400
2 2 8 3 3 

3 

Grace Gorman276
TCGA

9.350 9.050 9.0508.900 36.350
1 4 7 4T 4 

4 

Anna Fischer184
Oly Festus

8.900 9.000 8.9009.450 36.250
6T 5T 2T 8 5 

5 

Abigail Loiterstein294
TCGA

8.900 9.350 8.6509.000 35.900
7T 1 5T 9 6 

6 

Katie Buehler186
Oly Festus

8.850 8.500 9.0509.250 35.650
9T 9T 3 5T 7 

7 

Kailyn Carver189
Oly Festus

9.100 8.700 9.0508.700 35.550
4T 8 9 6T 8 

8 

Emilie Brower505
South County YMCA

8.850 9.000 9.0508.500 35.400
10T 6T 10 7T 9 

9 

Ava Bognar124
Oly Manchester

8.900 8.500 8.3509.000 34.750
8T 10T 6T 10 10 

10 

Alexis Philpott405
MGP

8.600 7.850 7.9008.050 32.400
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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